
SAMPLE SCHEDULE
SKY RANCH SCHOOL PROGRAMS

SCHOOL name Note: These times and locations are an example. You will 
receive a customized schedule from your Event Coordinator. 

SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

10:30 am 
11:45 am
12:45 pm
3:55 pm
4:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:15 pm
6:55 pm
10:00 pm

Arrival
Lunch & Skrazy
Classes
Class Debrief
Recreation Time
Dinner Regroup
Dinner
Night Event 
Lights Out

Green Lot
Oak Haven

Oak Haven
Headquarters
Cabins

7:40 am 
7:45 am
8:35 am
10:25 am
10:30 am
11:35 am

Morning Meetup
Breakfast & Skrazy
Classes
Class Debrief
Lunch & Skrazy
Departure

Oak Haven

Oak Haven
Orange Lot

Everyday
4:00-5:30 pm
4:-5:30 pm

The Corner Store
Café Sky

Oak Haven
Legacy

7:40 am 
7:45 am
8:35 pm
11:40 am
11:45 am
12:45 pm
3:55 pm
4:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:55 pm
10:00 pm

Morning Meetup
Breakfast & Skrazy
Classes
Class Debrief
Lunch & Skrazy
Classes
Class Debrief
Recreation Time
Dinner
Night Event 
Lights Out

Oak Haven

Oak Haven

Oak Haven
Headquarters
Cabins


